

Bid Security		Bid Bond		Bid Bond	
Contractor		Rutjens Construction Inc. P.O. Box 99, 800 Lucas Lane Tilden, NE 68781 Telephone: (402) 368-2922 Fax: (402) 368-7801 Email: adam@rutjensconstruction.com		Obrist & Company, Inc. P.O. Box 581, 5020 Howard Blvd Columbus, NE 68601 Telephone: (402) 564-2804 Fax: (402) 562-7950 Email: john@obristandcompany.com	
Description	Estimated Quantities	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
BASE BID - ALLEY SANITARY SEWER REPLACEMENT - BLOCK 28					
1. Remove Paving and Concrete	180 Sq. Yds.	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 7,200.00
2. Construct 6" PC Concrete Paving, NDOT 47B-3500	110 Sq. Yds.	75.00	8,250.00	50.00	5,500.00
3. Construct 8" PC Concrete Paving, NDOT 47B-3500	70 Sq. Yds.	80.00	5,600.00	65.00	4,550.00
4. Remove Sewer Main	303 L.F.	12.50	3,787.50	15.00	4,545.00
5. Construct 8" PVC SDR 26 Sewer Main	303 L.F.	61.50	18,634.50	60.00	18,180.00
6. Remove Brick Manhole	3 Each	1,250.00	3,750.00	1,250.00	3,750.00
7. Construct Manhole	13.8 V.F.	410.00	5,658.00	450.00	6,210.00
8. 8" x 4" PVC Service Wye	6 Each	225.00	1,350.00	350.00	2,100.00
9. Reconnect Existing Service Lines	6 Each	250.00	1,500.00	650.00	3,900.00
10. Sewer Bypass Pumping	1 JOB	2,500.00	2,500.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
11. Testing	1 JOB	1,250.00	1,250.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
12. Road Gravel	50 Tons	33.00	1,650.00	30.00	1,500.00
13. Final Grading and Cleanup	1 JOB	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID - ALLEY SANITARY SEWER REPLACEMENT - BLOCK 28 , Item Nos. 1 through 13, inclusive:			\$ 58,090.00		\$ 69,435.00
ADDITION 1					
1. Dewatering for Sewer Main Construction, Including all Rock, Pumps, Wells, Labor, Materials, and Permits	1 JOB	\$ 10,450.00	\$ 10,450.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
Contractor's Starting Date:		April 1, 2020		Spring 2020	
Contractor's Substantial Completion Date:		June 15, 2020		July 1, 2020	
Contractor's Final Completion Date:		July 1, 2020		July 1, 2020	